

2025 IMPACT Awards Special Award Nomination Form

Special Awards recognize individuals for outstanding contributions to the field of PR, marketing, or communications in Southern Arizona. Nominations for Special Awards *are completely free*, and nominees/nominators are not required to be current members of PRSA or the PRSA Southern Arizona Chapter.

Nominations should include a nomination letter (maximum 2 typed pages), the nominee's resume or bio and a recent headshot. Supporting materials (letters of recommendation and/or media stories) are welcome but not required. All nominees will be recognized at the 2024 IMPACT Awards celebration and receive a complimentary ticket to the event.

2025 Media Person of the Year

2025 Career Impact Award

Nomination Deadline: Friday, July 18, 2025 (11:59pm PST)

Please select the Special Award for which you are submitting a nomination.

2025 Rookie of the Year

2025 PR Professional of the Year

Name of the nominee to receive the Special Award

Name(s) of all nominator(s)

Contact Name

Contact Email Address

Contact Phone

Please attach the following materials:

- Nomination letter (PDF or Document files accepted).
- Nominee's bio or resume (PDF or Document files accepted).
- Nominee's recent headshot (Image files accepted).
- Optional Supporting materials (PDF, Document, Spreadsheet, Audio, Video, Image, and Presentation files accepted.

Please send your completed form and nomination materials to awards@prsatucson.org.

If you have any questions, please feel free to reach out to us. Thank you for your 2025 Special Award nomination!